
DistNo DistName Email Address Title FirstName LastName PhAC Phone Ext Fax Emergency/Cell

01 Alachua starksd@gm.sbac.edu Dr. Steven Stark 352 955-7681
02 Baker Susan.Voorhees@bakerk12.org Susan Voorhees 904 259-6776
03 Bay hudsolc@bay.k12.fl.us Camilla Hudson 850 767-4352
04 Bradford clyatt.carol@mybradford.us Carol Clyatt 904 966-6816
05 Brevard schafer.karen@brevardschools.org Dr. Karen Schafer 321 633-1000 371
06 Broward nathan.balasubramanian@browardschools.com Nathan Balasubramanian 754 321-4257
07 Calhoun kay.tipton@calhounflschools.org Kay Tipton 850 674-8734 232
08 Charlotte John.Weant@yourcharlotteschools.net John Weant 941 255-0808 3091
09 Citrus simonp@citrus.k12.fl.us Patrick Simon 352 726-1931 2237
10 Clay edweiskopf@oneclay.net Emily Weiskopf 904 529-2614
11 Collier angch@collier.k12.fl.us Cheng Ang 239 377-0010
12 Columbia mcelhaneyk@columbiak12.com Kitty McElhaney 386 755-8020 758-4966
13 Dade gfeild@dadeschools.net Gisela Feild 305 995-7511 995-1960
14 DeSoto christina.britton@desoto.k12.fl.us Christina Britton 863 494-4222 1002
15 Dixie deneehurst@dixie.k12.fl.us Denee Hurst 352 498-6149
16 Duval posta@duvalschools.org Andrew Post 904 390-2976
17 Escambia rbell@escambia.k12.fl.us Raymond Bell 850 469-5386
18 Flagler schmidlis@Flaglerschools.com Shawn Schmidli 386 437-7526 3109
19 Franklin ssummers@franklin.k12.fl.us Sue Summers 850 670-2810 4109
20 Gadsden wigginss@gcpsmail.com Sheantika Williams 850 627-9651
21 Gilchrist barratte@mygcsd.org Evelyn Barratt 352 463-4411 463-3276
22 Glades janet.harris@gladesschools.org Janet Harris 863 946-0283
23 Gulf mramsey@gulf.k12.fl.us Melissa Ramsey 850 340-0194
24 Hamilton karen.mitchell@hamiltonfl.com Karen Mitchell 386 792-7830
25 Hardee salbritton@hardee.k12.fl.us Sherri Albritton 863 767-0662 201
26 Hendry swaggertyg@hendry.k12.fl.us Gordon Swaggerty 863 674-4555 204 674-4581
27 Hernando peirce_l@hcsb.k12.fl.us Linda Peirce 352 797-7070 452
28 Highlands longshob@highlands.k12.fl.us Dr. Brenda Longshore 863 471-5608
29 Hillsborough samuel.whitten@sdhc.k12.fl.us Sam Whitten 813 272-4341
30 Holmes lolleyj@hdsb.org Janie Lolley 850 547-6674 238
31 Indian River Christopher.Kohlstedt@indianriverschools.org Christopher Kohlstedt 772 564-3033
32 Jackson jennifer.see@jcsb.org Jennifer See
33 Jefferson tom.vogelgesang@jeffersonschooldistrict.org Tom Vogelgesang 850 342-0057
34 Lafayette ghart@lcsbmail.net Gina Hart 386 294-4137
35 Lake thomask@lake.k12.fl.us Kathleen Thomas 352 483-9207 483-9197
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36 Lee richardji@leeschools.net Richard Itzen 239 335-1448 337-8664
37 Leon gregoryg@leonschools.net Gillian Gregory 850 487-7839 7835
38 Levy edisonj@levy.k12.fl.us Jeff Edison 352 486-5231 226
39 Liberty gay.lewis@lcsbonline.org Gay Lewis 850 643-2275 233
40 Madison Shirley.Joseph@madisonmail.us Shirley Joseph 850 973-1555
41 Manatee pertnerj@manateeschools.net John Pertner 941 708-8770 2239
42 Marion janet.weldon@marion.k12.fl.us Janet Weldon 352 671-7150
43 Martin millert@martin.k12.fl.us Tracey Miller 772 219-1200 30271 219-1237
44 Monroe Christina.McPherson@KeysSchools.com Christina McPherson 305 293-1400 53384 293-1485
45 Nassau mary.duffy@nassau.k12.fl.us Mary Duffy 904 491-9943
46 Okaloosa meservew@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us Wendy Meserve 850 689-7149
47 Okeechobee suitss@okee.k12.fl.us Sharon Suits 863 462-5000 483 462-5068
48 Orange Joel.McKelvey@ocps.net Brandon McKelvey 407 317-3201 2943 317-3253
49 Osceola jarvisja@osceola.k12.fl.us Janine Jarvis 407 870-4056
50 Palm Beach frank.rodriguez@palmbeachschools.org Frank Rodriguez 561 434-8851
51 Pasco pejones@pasco.k12.fl.us Peggy Jones 813 794-2340 2340
52 Pinellas salcedoo@pcsb.org Octavio Salcedo 727 588-6258
53 Polk wilma.ferrer@polk-fl.net Wilma Ferrer 863 534-0691
54 Putnam rlamoreaux@putnamschools.org Renee Lamoreaux 386 972-2146 329-0534
55 St Johns shermas2@stjohns.k12.fl.us Scott Sherman 904 547-7684
56 St Lucie daileyk@stlucie.k12.fl.us Kathleen Dailey 772 429-5539
57 Santa Rosa EmersonW@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us Bill Emerson 850 983-5040
58 Sarasota Denise_Cantalupo@sarasota.k12.fl.us Denise Cantalupo 941 927-9000 32175
59 Seminole colleen_Risner@scps.k12.fl.us Colleen Risner 407 320-0270
60 Sumter holstej@sumter.k12.fl.us Jean Holstein 352 793-2315 212
61 Suwannee janene.fitzpatrick@suwannee.k12.fl.us Janene Fitzpatrick 386 647-4647
62 Taylor ursula.brown@taylor.k12.fl.us Ursula Brown 850 223-4410
63 Union johnsl@union.k12.fl.us Katie Johns 386 496-4884 496-4818
64 Volusia AKPARKER@volusia.k12.fl.us Dr. Alicia Parker 386 734-7190 20695 506-5068
65 Wakulla belinda.starling@wcsb.us Belinda Starling 850 926-0065 232 926-0123
66 Walton jeselnid@walton.k12.fl.us David Jeselnik 850 892-1100 1513
67 Washington elizabeth.arnold@washington.k12.fl.us Beth Arnold 850 638-6222 638-6226
68 FSDB Hatfieldm@fsdb.k12.fl.us Marge Hatfield 904 827-2713
69 Dozier-Okeechobee elizabeth.arnold@washington.k12.fl.us Beth Arnold 850 638-6222
71 Florida Virtual School khangen@flvs.net Kelly Hangen 813 453-7328
72 Henderson FAU tfergu10@fau.edu Tammy Ferguson 561 297-0838
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73 FSU sbowen@fsu.edu Steve Bowen 850 245-3802
74 FAMU pamela.tennell@famu.edu Pamela Tennell 850 412-5820
75 PK Yonge lclemons@pky.ufl.edu Lisa Clemons 352 392-1554 261
79 Florida Safety Net Virtual pj.d'aoust@palmbeachschools.org PJ D'Aoust
91 Florida Virtual School pbirtolo@flvs.net Pamela Birtolo 386 569-4310
91 Florida Virtual School khangen@flvs.net Kelly Hangen 813 453-7328
92 Florida Connections skillough@connectionsacademy.com Scott Killough 407 325-4441
93 K12 Florida, LLC (FLVA) kjohns@k12.com Katie Johns 813 961-1639
94 Advanced Academics Tdraper@advancedacademics.com Trisha Draper 405 239-1900 6422
94 Advanced Academics mmyers@advancedacademics.com Melissa Myers 405 239-1900 
96 Educational Options, Inc. slobdell@edoptions.com Scott Lobdell 703 651-0364
98 National Network of Digital Schools megan.ash@nndsonline.org Megan Ash 866 990-6637 1071
98 National Network of Digital Schools bryan.bown@avantimgmt.com Bryan Bown 866 990-6637 1581
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